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Rabasco, Matthew
Harding, Sam
Candee, Jason
Davis, Diana
Holstrom, Stephen
Morrison, Tate
Niedeck, Linden
Lemme, Jackie
Powell, Derek
Powell, Zabion

Adamczyk, Stephanie

Hitchcock, Makenzie
Weber, Danielle
Hebert, Anna
Stodden, Ella
Chovonec, Mike
Tierney, Tessie

Supranowicz, Cecelia

Clark, Ellie
Roberston, Kelly
Perrone, Dave
Ava, Telladira
Pixley, Josephina
Bewer, Jennifer
Zahn, Cohen
Pixley, Lisa
Grahn, Kimberly
Kelly, Mark
Belknap, Lori
Aldrich, John
Kelly, Ben
Doshier, Jeff
Candee, Chase
Adamczyk, Kathy
Hitchcock, Tamara
Quetti, Sadiya
Archey, Jack
Mauer, Liv
Aftosmis, Wendy
Beaudreau, Heather
Morrison, Cole
Strout, Evan
Fried, Morrie
Fried, Jessica
Mcninch, Kate
Wilk, Nancy
Sanders, Fritz
Lee, Raquel
Sanders, Kate
Doshier, Lisa
Holmes, Chris
Charbonneau, Ava
Candee, Erin
Tobin, Jennifer
Zahn, Tierney
Archey, Abigail
Tucker, Owen
Tucker, Nicole
Strout, Camryn
Stout, Deanna
Ferren, Heidi
Morin, Claire

Berkshire Running Center

RUN FOR THE SUNS

Time Pace Type
00:04:58.173  4:58 Runner
00:04:58.680 4:58 Runner
00:05:32.050 5:32 Runner
00:05:45.326  5:45 Runner
00:05:50.343 5:50 Runner
00:05:51.513 5:51 Runner
00:05:52.346  5:52 Runner
00:05:58.590 5:58 Runner
00:06:03.596 6:03 Runner
00:06:12.086  6:12 Runner
00:07:18.333  7:18 Runner
00:07:18.560 7:18 Runner
00:07:19.576  7:19 Runner
00:07:20.340 7:20 Runner
00:07:21.340  7:21 Runner
00:07:22.256  7:22 Runner
00:07:25.133  7:25 Runner
00:07:26.033  7:26 Runner
00:07:27.506  7:27 Runner
00:07:38.343  7:38 Runner
00:07:38.713  7:38 Runner
00:07:41.156  7:41 Runner
00:07:45.310  7:45 Runner
00:07:45.783  7:45 Runner
00:07:46.856  7:46 Runner
00:07:47.380  7:47 Runner
00:07:48.606  7:48 Runner
00:07:49.620 7:49 Runner
00:07:51.023 7:51 Runner
00:07:55.103  7:55 Runner
00:07:56.213  7:56 Runner
00:08:03.106  8:03 Runner
00:08:04.783  8:04 Runner
00:08:08.280 8:08 Runner
00:08:12.146  8:12 Runner
00:08:15.103 8:15 Runner
00:08:34.260 8:34 Runner
00:08:41.006 8:41 Runner
00:08:42.126  8:42 Runner
00:08:46.170 8:46 Runner
00:08:55.220  8:55 Runner
00:08:59.266  8:59 Runner
00:09:01.553 9:01 Runner
00:09:17.213 9:17 Runner
00:09:28.116  9:28 Runner
00:09:32.073  9:32 Runner
00:09:34.110  9:34 Runner
00:09:37.160 9:37 Runner
00:09:43.306  9:43 Runner
00:09:51.260 9:51 Runner
00:09:52.456  9:52 Runner
00:09:57.020 9:57 Runner
00:10:05.236  10:05 Runner
00:10:12.270 10:12 Runner
00:10:12.606 10:12 Runner
00:10:13.450 10:13 Runner
00:10:20.333 10:20 Runner
00:10:23.126  10:23 Runner
00:10:34.146 10:34 Runner
00:10:39.196 10:39 Runner
00:10:39.610 10:39 Runner
00:10:54.183 10:54 Runner

Age(Sex)
19(M)
17(M)
34(M)
30(F)
30(M)
15(F)
13(M)
25(F)
43(M)
15(M)
21(F)
21(F)
29(F)
10(F)

8(F)
66(M)
11(F)
11(F)
15(F)
21(F)
37(M)
10(F)
10(F)
35(F)
7(M)
27(F)
44(F)
51(M)
53(F)
57(M)
M)
44(M)
8(M)
56(F)
57(F)
12(F)
12(M)

7(F)

9(F)
42(F)
11(M)
11(M)

7(M)
39(F)
50(F)
55(F)

M)
39(F)
44(F)
49(F)
61(M)

8(F)
34(F)
35(F)

5(F)
10(F)
8(M)
43(F)

5(F)
40(F)
55(F)
49(F)

Place Bib # Name
63 69 Kearns, Joseph
64 70 Boenitz, Joanne
65 26 Kennedy-Mutz, Aidan
66 43  Aldrich, Amy
67 84 Fried, Ruben
68 83 Strauss, Ben
69 25 Kennedy-Mutz, Molly
70 27 Kennedy, Maureen
71 28 Munday, Abigail
72 29 Munday, Aimee
73 30 Munday, Robert
74 89 Murach, Luca
75 88 Murach, Cherie
76 92 Parrott, Leah
7 49 Kerwood, Dawn
78 62 Aftosmis, Amber
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Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

00:11:03.146
00:11:13.230
00:11:19.193
00:11:20.633
00:11:22.046
00:11:28.093
00:12:58.283
00:12:59.436
00:13:00.416
00:13:00.740
00:13:12.263
00:13:13.290
00:13:13.756
00:13:18.126
00:13:18.630
00:15:37.270

11:03
11:13
11:19
11:20
11:22
11:28
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:00
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:18
13:18
15:37

Runner g
Runner  39(F)
Runner  12(v)
Runner  3g(F)
Runner 5w
Runner  3g(m)
Runner  9(F)
Runner  39(F)
Runner  5(F)
Runner  39(F)
Runner  35(v)
Runner  5(m)
Runner  37(F)
Runner  9(F)
Runner  49(F)
Runner  40(F)
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