RUN FOR THE SUNS

Line Through = Disqualified

Divi	D11. #	Name	T'	D	T	
<u>Place</u>			<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	35	Rabasco, Matthew	00:04:58.173	4:58	Runner	19(M)
2	18	Harding, Sam	00:04:58.680	4:58	Runner	17(M)
3	105	Candee, Jason	00:05:32.050	5:32	Runner	34(M)
4	102	Davis, Diana	00:05:45.326	5:45	Runner	30(F)
5	19	Holstrom, Stephen	00:05:50.343	5:50	Runner	30(M)
6	72	Morrison, Tate	00:05:51.513	5:51	Runner	15(F)
7	82	Niedeck, Linden	00:05:52.346	5:52	Runner	13(M)
8	38	Lemme, Jackie	00:05:58.590	5:58	Runner	25(F)
9	66	Powell, Derek	00:06:03.596	6:03	Runner	43(M)
10	65	Powell, Zabion	00:06:12.086	6:12	Runner	15(M)
11	4	Adamczyk, Stephanie	00:07:18.333	7:18	Runner	21(F)
12	93	Hitchcock, Makenzie	00:07:18.560	7:18	Runner	21(F)
13	11	Weber, Danielle	00:07:19.576	7:19	Runner	29(F)
14	7	Hebert, Anna	00:07:20.340	7:20	Runner	10(F)
15	68	Stodden, Ella	00:07:21.340	7:21	Runner	8(F)
16	54	Chovonec, Mike	00:07:22.256	7:22	Runner	66(M)
17	109	Tierney, Tessie	00:07:25.133	7:25	Runner	11(F)
18	108	Supranowicz, Cecelia	00:07:26.033	7:26	Runner	11(F)
19	76	Clark, Ellie	00:07:27.506	7:27	Runner	15(F)
20	90	Roberston, Kelly	00:07:38.343	7:38	Runner	21(F)
21	81	Perrone, Dave	00:07:38.713	7:38	Runner	37(M)
22	94	Ava, Telladira	00:07:30:713	7:41	Runner	
23	33	·	00:07:45.310	7:45	Runner	10(F)
		Pixley, Josephina		7:45	Runner	10(F)
24	6 79	Bewer, Jennifer	00:07:45.783	-	Runner	35(F)
25		Zahn, Cohen	00:07:46.856	7:46		7(M)
26	32	Pixley, Lisa	00:07:47.380	7:47	Runner	27(F)
27	56	Grahn, Kimberly	00:07:48.606	7:48	Runner	44(F)
28	47	Kelly, Mark	00:07:49.620	7:49	Runner	51(M)
29	21	Belknap, Lori	00:07:51.023	7:51	Runner	53(F)
30	73	Aldrich, John	00:07:55.103	7:55	Runner	57(M)
31	46	Kelly, Ben	00:07:56.213	7:56	Runner	9(M)
32	17	Doshier, Jeff	00:08:03.106	8:03	Runner	44(M)
33	106	Candee, Chase	00:08:04.783	8:04	Runner	8(M)
34	9	Adamczyk, Kathy	00:08:08.280	8:08	Runner	56(F)
35	1	Hitchcock, Tamara	00:08:12.146	8:12	Runner	57(F)
36	101	Quetti, Sadiya	00:08:15.103	8:15	Runner	12(F)
37	36	Archey, Jack	00:08:34.260	8:34	Runner	12(M)
38	44	Mauer, Liv	00:08:41.006	8:41	Runner	7(F)
39	59	Aftosmis, Wendy	00:08:42.126	8:42	Runner	9(F)
40	63	Beaudreau, Heather	00:08:46.170	8:46	Runner	42(F)
41	71	Morrison, Cole	00:08:55.220	8:55	Runner	11(M)
42	96	Strout, Evan	00:08:59.266	8:59	Runner	11(M)
43	58	Fried, Morrie	00:09:01.553	9:01	Runner	7(M)
44	57	Fried, Jessica	00:09:17.213	9:17	Runner	39(F)
45	103	Mcninch, Kate	00:09:28.116	9:28	Runner	50(F)
46	78	Wilk, Nancy	00:09:32.073	9:32	Runner	55(F)
47	23	Sanders, Fritz	00:09:34.110	9:34	Runner	9(M)
48	85	Lee, Raquel	00:09:37.160	9:37	Runner	39(F)
49	24	Sanders, Kate	00:09:43.306	9:43	Runner	44(F)
50	16	Doshier, Lisa	00:09:51.260	9:51	Runner	49(F)
51	51	Holmes, Chris	00:09:52.456	9:52	Runner	61(M)
52	97	Charbonneau, Ava	00:09:57.020	9:57	Runner	8(F)
53	107	Candee, Erin	00:10:05.236	10:05	_	34(F)
54	14	Tobin, Jennifer	00:10:12.270		Runner	35(F)
55	80	Zahn, Tierney	00:10:12.606	10:12	_	5(F)
56	37	Archey, Abigail	00:10:12:000		Runner	10(F)
57	87	Tucker, Owen	00:10:10:430		Runner	8(M)
58	86	Tucker, Nicole	00:10:20:333		Runner	43(F)
59	95	Strout, Camryn	00:10:23:126		Runner	5(F)
60	13	Stout, Carriyii Stout, Deanna	00:10:34:146		Runner	40(F)
61	8	Ferren, Heidi	00:10:39.190	10.39	Runner	
62	5		00:10:39.610		Runner	55(F)
02	5	Morin, Claire	00.10.04.163	10.54	Number	49(F)

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)
63	69	Kearns, Joseph	00:11:03.146	11:03	Runner	8(M)
64	70	Boenitz, Joanne	00:11:13.230	11:13	Runner	39(F)
65	26	Kennedy-Mutz, Aidan	00:11:19.193	11:19	Runner	12(M)
66	43	Aldrich, Amy	00:11:20.633	11:20	Runner	38(F)
67	84	Fried, Ruben	00:11:22.046	11:22	Runner	5(M)
68	83	Strauss, Ben	00:11:28.093	11:28	Runner	38(M)
69	25	Kennedy-Mutz, Molly	00:12:58.283	12:58	Runner	9(F)
70	27	Kennedy, Maureen	00:12:59.436	12:59	Runner	39(F)
71	28	Munday, Abigail	00:13:00.416	13:00	Runner	5(F)
72	29	Munday, Aimee	00:13:00.740	13:00	Runner	39(F)
73	30	Munday, Robert	00:13:12.263	13:12	Runner	35(M)
74	89	Murach, Luca	00:13:13.290	13:13	Runner	5(M)
75	88	Murach, Cherie	00:13:13.756	13:13	Runner	37(F)
76	92	Parrott, Leah	00:13:18.126	13:18	Runner	9(F)
77	49	Kerwood, Dawn	00:13:18.630	13:18	Runner	49(F)
78	62	Aftosmis, Amber	00:15:37.270	15:37	Runner	40(F)